
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

9:00-9:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50
NEWBOLD ASSEMBLY / 

TUTOR GROUP MEETING

13:00-13:50

14:00-14:50

15:00-16:00

16:00-16:50

A more detailed schedule for PLANTING AND REVITALISING HEALTHY CHURCHES  will be communicated in due course.

RESEARCH SEMINARS
dates and times will be 

communicated in due course

CENTRE FOR MINISTRY AND MISSION
PGCert in Mission and PGCert in Youth Ministry

Spring 2025–26

PGCert Mission/Youth Ministry

 ENGAGING CONTEMPORARY 
EUROPEAN/YOUTH CULTURE

Tihomir Lazić

PGCert Mission

PLANTING & REVITALISING 

HEALTHY CHURCHES*
A WagonerSmith

PGCert Mission

DIGITAL DISCIPLESHIP
Julian Thompson / 

Sorin Petrof

PGCert Mission

PLANTING & REVITALISING 

HEALTHY CHURCHES*
A WagonerSmith


