

## CENTRE FOR MINISTRY AND MISSION

## **PGCert in Mission and PGCert in Youth Ministry**

## **Spring 2025-26**

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
9:00-9:50	PGCert Mission DIGITAL DISCIPLESHIP		PGCert Mission/Youth Ministry		
10:00-10:50	Julian Thompson / Sorin Petrof		ENGAGING CONTEMPORARY EUROPEAN/YOUTH CULTURE		
11:00-11:50	PGCert Mission PLANTING & REVITALISING		Tihomir Lazić		
12:00-12:50	HEALTHY CHURCHES*  A WagonerSmith		NEWBOLD ASSEMBLY / TUTOR GROUP MEETING		
13:00-13:50					
14:00-14:50	PGCert Mission PLANTING & REVITALISING	RESEARCH SEMINARS			
15:00-16:00	HEALTHY CHURCHES*  A WagonerSmith	dates and times will be communicated in due course			
16:00-16:50					

A more detailed schedule for PLANTING AND REVITALISING HEALTHY CHURCHES will be communicated in due course.